Ver: 0.5 Preliminary
May 13, 2005
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G953Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
1.5A Low Dropout Regulator
Features

The G953 provides excellent regulation over variations
in line, load and temperature.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
G953-12T6U G953-12T6Uf 953-12 -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-223
G953-15T6U G953-15T6Uf G953 -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-223
G953-18T6U G953-18T6Uf 953-18 -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-223
G953-25T6U G953-25T6Uf 953-25 -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-223
G953-33T6U G953-33T6Uf 953-33 -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-223
Note: T6 : SOT-223
      U : Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration                       Typical Application Circuit
1 2 3
SOT-223
G953-15 1.5V
47µF
VIN GND VO
G953
3.3V